PAGE M. Burr Requestor 2021 Ar Ad Philodelph City/State/Zip	20000 -Keina a. -Keina a. -Kona a. -Keina a. 	5 8 98 5 1	FILEE FILEE JUL -2 F ECRETARY OF ALLAHASSEE, Office Use	FLOR	R 14 IE IDA
CORPORATION NAME	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S),	(if known):		
1. Practicion (Corporation		cument #)	-Seri	<u>); ca</u>	w Inc.
2 (Corporation	Name) (Do	cument #)	500002	257	
3(Corporation	Name) (Do	cument #)		<u>02798</u> **78.	<u>01048</u> 009 75 *****78.75
4(Corporation	Name) (Do	ocument #)			
Walk in Pic	k up time	Πc	ertified Copy		
Mail out 🛛 Wil	l wait Photocopy	Ŕ	Certificate of S	tatus	1
NEWFILINGS	AMENDMENTS		$\sim \wedge \parallel$	$\frac{1}{1}$	
Y Profit	Amendment	\ \	/	1 4	۱ ۱
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire	ctor)-1	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	\		ノ	I
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal			SAAP	98
Other	Merger			NOI	RE 98 JUL
OTTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark	=	3	DIVISION OF CORPORATION	-2 AMII: 46
	Other =	P.Hali	JUL =2	1998	•
میں جا ا					

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

PRACTITIONER MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.

98 JUL -2 PM 1:14

FILED

The undersigned, incorporator, for the purpose of forming PATARY OF STATE corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act Sthere Asset, FLORIDA adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

PRACTITIONER MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The mailing address of this corporation shall be:

c/o Arnold Freeman, Esq., 200 Mamaroneck Avenue, White Plains, NY 10601

ARTICLE III CAPITAL STOCK

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

One Thousand (1,000) Shares Without Par Value

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

W. Bradley Munroe, Esquire 239 East Virginia Street Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:

Robert Worthington, Jr.

2021 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19103

The undersigned has executed these Articles of Incorporation this 30th day of June, 1998.

Roll Wan Robert Worthington, Jr., Incorporator

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State : !! of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida, SECKETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1. The name of the corporation is:

PRACTITIONER MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

W. Bradley Munroe, Esquire

239 East Virginia Street Tallahassee, FL 32301

Robert Worthington, Jr. Signature

Title: Incorporator

Date: June 30, 1998

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PER-FORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGA-TIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

Esquire

Date: July , 1998